28. Inter. Freisinger Volksfestlauf - 85354 Freising

Seniorinnen W55 - 6122 m

Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein
1 Scheuplein, Gisela 1958 BSV Flughafen Minchen
2 Schlagbauer, Irmi 1956 Fitnessworld Number 1
3 Rottenkolber-Kromka, Marlene 1956 TSV Jahn Freising
4 Hanow, Ermelind 1958 ohne Verein
5 Bergmair, Monika 1956 Fitnessworld Number 1
Seniorinnen W60 - 6122 m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein
1 Miiller, Roberta 1951 Big Run 2013
2 Jungnick-Endl, Evelyn 1951 Big Run 2013
3 Peissinger, Marie Luise 1953 MLP Racing Team
Schiler M14 - 1000m
Platz  Name, Vorname JG Verein

1 Ladwig, Christopher

Platz Name, Vorname
1 Kunstmann, Luca
2 Schaper, Andreas

Platz Name, Vorname
Seidner, Florian
Tenbrink, Jonas
Weilbach, Christoph
Schneider, Tim

Von Riegen, Maximilian
Wolf, Michael

Reitz, Leander

Herbes, Julius
Vernickel, Fabian.

OCoO~NOUL,WNE

Name, Vorname
1 Pfeiffer, Niklas

2 Rentz, Maximilian

3 Ostermeier, Benedikt
4 Enghofer, Markus

5 Kaufung, Paul

6 Zimmermann, Paul J.
7 Westermeier, Ludwig
8 Lubig, Johannes

9 Arndt, Daniel

10 Mihlberger, Paul

11 Bautz, Birger

12 Gum, Benedikt

13 Zimmermann, David

14 Benesch, Andy

Name, Vorname
1 Schneider, Lara
2 Enghofer, Kathi
3 Tenbrink, Julia

Platz Name, Vorname
Salzbrunn, Antonia
Henze, Julia
Schmid, Lena
Lutz, Tamara

Auer, Ronja

O wWN P
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1999 EV Landshut

Schiler M13 - 1000m
JG Verein
2000 TSV Jahn Freising
2000 ESV Minchen

Schiler M12 - 1000m
JG Verein
2001 TSV Jahn Freising
2001 LC Freising
2001 SC Eching
2001 SV Lohhof
2001 ESV Minchen
2001 ohne Verein
2001 Freisinger Stadtwerke Versorgung
2001 ohne Verein
2001 LG 90 Ebersberg-Grafing

Schiler M11 - 1000m
JG Verein
2002 ohne Verein
2002 LC Freising
2002 ohne Verein
2002 ohne Verein
2002 LC Freising
2002 ohne Verein
2002 LC Freising
2002 LC Freising
2002 LC Freising
2002 ohne Verein
2002 ohne Verein
2002 SG Eichenfeld
2002 ohne Verein
2002 LC Freising

Schilerinnen W14 - 1000m
JG Verein
1999 SV Lohhof
1999 ohne Verein
1999 LC Freising

Schilerinnen W13 - 1000m
JG Verein
2000 SpVgg Zolling
2000 ohne Verein
2000 SV Kranzberg
2000 ohne Verein
2000 SC Freising

www.volksfestlauf.de

LC Freising

Zeit

Zeit

00:28:23
00:30:26
00:34:46
00:38:15
00:40:24

Zeit

00:43:25
00:44:51
01:00:40

Zeit
00:03:12

Zeit
00:03:44
00:03:57

Zeit

00:03:41
00:03:49
00:03:55
00:04:00
00:04:02
00:04:02
00:04:11
00:04:14
00:04:27

Zeit

00:03:42
00:04:00
00:04:01
00:04:13
00:04:15
00:04:20
00:04:22
00:04:34
00:04:35
00:04:37
00:04:40
00:04:41
00:04:45
00:05:09

Zeit

00:04:01
00:04:09
00:04:39

Zeit

00:03:47
00:03:59
00:04:00
00:04:01
00:04:17
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28. Inter. Freisinger Volksfestlauf - 85354 Freising

Schilerinnen W12 - 1000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein

Schulerinnen W12 - 1000m

Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein
1 Hauptkorn, Julia 2001 SV Lohhof
2 Hadamik, Jana 2001 LC Freising
3 Reitmeyer, Ramona 2001 ohne Verein
4 Bautz, Malin 2001 ohne Verein
5 Bosch, Simone 2001 ohne Verein
6 Stragies, Anna 2001 ohne Verein
7 Knoepffler, Bernadette 2001 SVA Palzing
Schilerinnen W11 - 1000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein
1 Kulow, Estelle 2002 SV Lohhof
2 Baier, Marie 2002 SV Lohhof
3 Schmid, Florentine 2002 ohne Verein
4 MoRner, Annika 2002 TSV Neufahrn
5 Brauer, Vivien 2002 TSV Jahn Verein
Schilerinnen W15 - 1000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein
1 Diller, Julia 1998 SV Kranzberg
Schilerinnen W10 - 1000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein
1 Vernickel, Julia 2003 LG 90 Ebersberg-Grafing
2 Scheske, Laura 2003 LAG mittlere Isar
3 Puchert, Amelie 2003 ohne Verein
4 Salzbrunn, Karolin 2003 SpVgg Zolling
5 Kirchmeier, Vanessa 2003 ohne Verein
6 Abel, Lena 2003 ohne Verein
7 Marquardt, Anna 2003 ohne Verein
8 Sistermanns, Samira 2003 TSV Paunzhausen
Schilerinnen W9 - 1000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein
1 Lutz, Tina 2004 TSV Hochstadt/Aisch
2 Sixt, Hannah 2004 ohne Verein
3 Ladwig, Emilia 2004 SC 53 Landshut
4 Muhlberger, Elsa 2004 ohne Verein
5 Wiesheu, Maja 2004 ohne Verein
6 Liebl, Leticia 2004 ohne Verein
7 Kiefer, Paula 2004 TSV Jahn Freising
8 Pitz, Felicitas 2004 ohne Verein
9 Stragies, Clara 2004 ohne Verein
10 Reitz, Antonia 2004 Freisinger Stadtwerke Versorgung
Schiiler M10 - 1000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein
1 Russo, Liam 2003 Fitnessworld Number 1
2 Minette, Luca 2003 SG Eichenfeld
3 Lang, Jonas 2003 ohne Verein
4 Auer, Korbinian 2003 SG Eichenfeld
5 Westphal, Sebastian 2003 SG Eichenfeld
6 Castillo, Jedrich 2003 ohne Verein
Schiler M9 - 1000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein
1 Fosso, Daniel 2004 mplus Therapie Bscheid Tetzl
2 Weilbach, Alexander 2004 SV Lohhof
3 RadIlmeier, Florian 2004 SG Eichenfeld
4 Lachner, Benedikt 2004 Grundschule Vétting
5 Holland, Paul Luis 2004 ohne Verein
6 Aigner, Felix 2004 ohne Verein

07.09.2013 08:48:01 www.volksfestlauf.de

LC Freising

Zeit

Zeit

00:03:50
00:03:56
00:04:18
00:04:19
00:04:19
00:04:24
00:05:10

Zeit

00:03:58
00:04:10
00:04:18
00:04:26
00:05:08

Zeit
00:04:17

Zeit

00:04:09
00:04:12
00:04:24
00:04:27
00:04:45
00:05:03
00:05:07
00:07:11

Zeit

00:04:20
00:04:28
00:04:36
00:04:39
00:04:41
00:04:42
00:04:51
00:05:39
00:06:12
00:07:14

Zeit

00:03:54
00:04:02
00:04:26
00:04:34
00:04:57
00:06:13

Zeit

00:04:04
00:04:05
00:04:16
00:04:19
00:04:38
00:05:31
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28. Inter. Freisinger Volksfestlauf - 85354 Freising

Platz
7

Platz

e
PERoo~ourwNnr

Platz

PP
PEoo~ourwne

Platz

Boo~vourwnprk

Platz

O WN P

Platz

~Nooah~hwWNBRE

Platz
1

Name, Vorname
Lepore, Luca

Name, Vorname
Vena-Veloso, Samuel
Reitmeyer, Moritz
Reisch, Tobias
Baier, Markus
Stickel, Jonathan
Kammerloher, Stefan
Wiesheu, Nedeljko
Westermeier, Felix
Hermann, Fred
Riedl, Felix

Gunther, Jonas

Name, Vorname
Rankl, Raffael
Rappel, Levi
Meindl, Tobias
Lee, Raphael
ZolIner, Luis
Reiners, Yannick
Kiefer, Max
Knopke, Leon
Singer, Kenan
Michahelles, Simon
Kirchmann, Tim

Name, Vorname
MoRner, Katharina
Abel, Theresa
Sistermanns, Sandy
Greif, Anika

Fosso, Patricia
Schwonek, Janina
Rosca, Laura
Neidiger, Lilli
Schrocker, Laurena
Parashchenko, Alisa

Name, Vorname
Sharapou, Eugeny
Manhart, Hannah
Arndt, Verena
RadImeier, Regina
Neufeld, Maria

Name, Vorname
Schneider, Leanie
Wagner, Joelle
Finger, Celina

Fuchs, Jolanda

Gobel Aranda, Viviana
Aigner, Lilian

Bautz, Linnea

Name, Vorname
Rankl, Isabella

07.09.2013 08:48:01

Schiler M9 - 1000m

JG
2004

Verein
ohne Verein

Schiler M8 - 1000m

JG
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Verein

ohne Verein
ohne Verein
LC Freising
BC Attaching
ohne Verein
SV Kranzberg
ohne Verein
LC Freising
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
LC Freising

Schiler M7 - 1000m

JG
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

Verein

TSV Jahn Freising
Fitnessworld Number 1
LC Freising

TC Rot-Weil3 Freising
ohne Verein

SV Stadtwerke Miinchen
TSV Jahn Freising
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
Grundschule Neustift

Schilerinnen W8 - 1000m

JG
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Verein

TSV Neufahrn
ohne Verein

TSV Paunzhausen
LC Freising

mplus Therapie Bscheid Tetzl

1.TSZ

ohne Verein

jahn freising
Fitnessworld Number 1
ohne Verein

Schilerinnen W7 - 1000m

JG
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

Verein

ohne Verein
ohne Verein
LC Freising
ohne Verein
ohne Verein

Schilerinnen W6 - 650m

JG
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Verein

SV Lohhof
Ulm

ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein

Schilerinnen W5 - 650m
JG Verein

2008 TSV Jahn Freising

www.volksfestlauf.de

LC Freising

Zeit
00:05:33

Zeit

00:04:03
00:04:11
00:04:20
00:04:23
00:04:27
00:04:33
00:04:37
00:04:46
00:05:09
00:05:33
00:05:36

Zeit

00:04:07
00:04:08
00:04:25
00:04:51
00:04:56
00:04:58
00:05:00
00:05:01
00:05:04
00:05:17
00:05:26

Zeit

00:04:38
00:04:44
00:05:08
00:05:11
00:05:12
00:05:13
00:05:32
00:05:39
00:06:06
00:06:35

Zeit

00:05:13
00:05:35
00:05:37
00:05:38
00:06:28

Zeit

00:03:55
00:04:07
00:04:13
00:04:23
00:04:31
00:04:47
00:05:07

Zeit
00:03:44
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28. Inter. Freisinger Volksfestlauf - 85354 Freising

Platz Name, Vorname
Strinavic, Klara
Hartmann, Alina
Rappel, Ella
Ehrhardt, Simona
Villalobos, Isabella
Liebl, Franziska
Kalusch, Maxima
Muhl, Yuna
Buston, Lisa
Stavola, Maya

P
PEBoo~NourwN

Platz Name, Vorname

1 Weiss, Josephine
2 Freyberg, Ostara
3 Obermeier, Luisa

Platz  Name, Vorname
1 Wagner, Anique
2 Muhlich, Ida
3 Siegl, Luisa
4 Zelmer, Julia
5 Freyberg, Svea
6 Keeley, Eydie
7 Cedrone, Isabell

Platz Name, Vorname
1 Mittag, Tamino

2 Hodl, Elias

3 Hermann, Sam

4 Stroll, Felix

5 Filzek, Simon

6 Tullmann, Theodor

7 Zelmer, Philip

8 Vena-Veloso, Nuno

9 McCandlish, Liam

10 Neidiger, Leo

11 Riedl, Patrick

12 Hagn, Josef

13 Oberprieler, Max

14 Fischer, Alois

15 Steemann, Konstantin
16 Thalmeier, Christoph
17 Zhu, Yeqin

Platz  Name, Vorname
Schmitt, Luca
Pfliger, Lukas
Donnelly, Senan
Jungmeier, Jonas
Mayrhofer, Lukas
Beckermeyer, Nikolas
Keeley, Skye
Lebender, Jakob
Cedrone, Mateo
Hockenberger, Julius
Pitz, Benedikt

P
PEBoo~Nv~ouorwNnr

Platz Name, Vorname
1 Zelmer, Lucas

07.09.2013 08:48:01

Schilerinnen W5 - 650m

JG
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
Fitnessworld Number 1
TSV Jahn Freising
Fitnessworld Number 1
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Schilerinnen W4 - 650m

JG
2009
2009
2009

Verein

Freisinger Stadtwerke Versorgung
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Schilerinnen W3 - 650m

JG
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010

Verein

Ulm

ohne Verein
Fitnessworld Number 1
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Schiiler M6 - 650m

JG
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Verein

TSV Jetzenorf
TSV Paunzhausen
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

LC Freising

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TSV Jahn

ohne Verein

LC Freising

MLP Racing Team
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Schiler M5 - 650m

JG
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
Fitnessworld Number 1
Freisinger Stadtwerke Versorgung
Fitnessworld Number 1
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
Fitnessworld Number 1
ohne Verein

Schiler M4 - 650m

JG
2009

Verein
ohne Verein

www.volksfestlauf.de

LC Freising

Zeit

00:04:18
00:04:27
00:04:33
00:04:36
00:04:44
00:04:55
00:05:31
00:05:36
00:05:51
00:10:33

Zeit

00:05:18
00:05:37
00:06:38

Zeit

00:05:41
00:06:41
00:07:15
00:07:57
00:09:07
00:10:27
00:11:00

Zeit

00:03:29
00:03:40
00:03:56
00:03:57
00:03:58
00:04:00
00:04:01
00:04:03
00:04:04
00:04:10
00:04:12
00:04:13
00:04:19
00:04:20
00:04:20
00:04:38
00:04:38

Zeit

00:03:56
00:04:05
00:04:08
00:04:15
00:04:19
00:04:41
00:04:45
00:04:59
00:05:23
00:05:25
00:06:28

Zeit
00:04:22
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28. Inter. Freisinger Volksfestlauf - 85354 Freising

Platz Name, Vorname
Hodl, Jonas
McCandlish, Cameron
Siegl, Luca

Ebner, Benedikt
Voigt, Noah

Fischer, Lorenz
Gobel Aranda, Bruno

O~NO U WN

Platz Name, Vorname
Thalhuber, Johannes
Villalobos, Lucas
Minette, Jonas
Stavola, Manuel
Ziegltrum, Julian
Knopke, Kilian
Castillo, Bastian
Ebner, Korbinian

O~NOOTA~ WN P

07.09.2013 08:48:01

Schiler M4 - 650m

JG
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Verein

TSV Paunzhausen

ohne Verein

Fitnessworld Number 1
www.ibb-e.de

Freisinger Stadtwerke Versorgung
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Schiler M3 - 650m

JG
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011

Verein

TSV Jahn

Fitnessworld Number 1
SG Eichenfeld

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
www.ibb-e.de

www.volksfestlauf.de

LC Freising

Zeit

00:04:43
00:05:13
00:05:17
00:05:43
00:05:47
00:05:59
00:08:04

Zeit

00:05:53
00:07:20
00:07:38
00:08:05
00:08:13
00:08:18
00:08:39
00:08:44
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